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Branch: CE                                                                                                                                                  w. e .f: 26-08-2019 

Day/ 

Period 

1 

09.20-10.10 

2 

10.10-11.00 

3 

11.10-12.00 

4 

12.00-12.50 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

5 

01.50-2.40 

6 

02.40-03.30 

7 

03.30-04.20 

MON EP M-I M-I M-II EDP 

TUE M-I ECS LAB EP M-II EM 

WED EM EDP M-II EP M-I 

THU M-II EP M-I EP M-II EM 

FRI EP M-I EP EM EP LAB 

SAT M-II M-I EEP EM 
LIB/ 

COUN 

 

 

 

MATHEMATICS-I(M-I) N U B VARMA ECS LAB V PRAVEEN 

MATHEMATICS-II(M-II) K RAMYA SRI KRISHNA EP LAB 
Dr.A.PADMANABHAM 

N JAWAHAR BABU/ 

ENGINEERING MECHANICS(EM) R HARI KISHORE EEP LAB Dr.PYV SATYANARAYANA 

ENGG.PHYSICS 
Dr.A.PADMANABHAM 

N JAWAHAR BABU/ 

EDP M THAMBI BABU 

EEP – ENGINEERING EXPLORATION PROJECT 

      

 

            

               CLASS TEACHER: N JAWAHAR BABU/ K RAMYA SRI KRISHNA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 HOD                                         PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 


